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Men's Short Distance 5 km LW?2 - Results

Athlete

ANDRES Christoph
SANKILAMPI Pertti
KAEMI Samuli
NORSETH Viggo
LARSSON Per-Erik
KLABECECK Erwin
TSCHANZ Walter
SIGRIST Paul
PRZEDNOWEK Ryszard

SuUl
FIN
FIN
NOR
SWE
AUT
SUl
Sul
POL
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Switzerland
Finland
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Poland

Men's Short Distance 5 km LW4 - Results

Athlete

PIEKSAEMAEKI Kalervo
LILLEBERG Svein
FAUSKRUD Svein Tore
MAHLER Wolfgang
GAESS Roland
ENGSTROEM Kent

JANSSON Sven-Erik

SCHOEPFER Peter
BERKMANN Georg
GALL Tom
UUSITALO Arvo

VINANTE Ernesto

RILEY Richard
BRUNNER Karl
FILLIGER Walter
SCHWER Reinhold

FIN
NOR
NOR
FRG
FRG
SWE
SWE
SUl
AUT
USA
FIN
ITA
USA
AUT
SUl
FRG
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Finland

Norway

Norway

West Germany

West Germany

Sweden

Sweden

Switzerland

Austria

United States of America
Finland

Italy

United States of America
Austria

Switzerland

West Germany

Date

Date

Time

12:31.9
13:04.5
13:06.8
13:11.4
13:22.9
14:21.3
14:43.8
15:08.7
16:28.1

Time

12:09.3
12:11.8
12:27.5
13:06.5
13:08.8
13:17.3
13:34.7
13:41.4
13:43.7
13:55.8
14:04.5
14:06.9
14:38.0
15:01.4
15:10.2
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Men's Short Distance 5 km LW5/7 - Results

Athlete

DELAVAL Pierre
KOS Marcin
MOELSAE Pauli
HECKER Axel
SZLEZAK Jerzy
RAWIEL Frank
MOROKUTTI Horst

FRA
POL
FIN

FRG
POL
FRG
AUT

Men's Short Distance 10

Athlete

KETTUNEN Kimmo
GRIP Jouko
ARVIER Jean-Yves
PIETRZYK Andrzej
GAWLAK-HOMERNIK Jozef
KARLSSON Rune
HAAG Martin
ROBINSON Reed
RUETHER Helmut
BRUNBAUER Hans
FURRER Bernhard
PICKL Wolfgang
PERNER Franz
THALER Hubert
HENRY William
GEUZE Bruno

FIN
FIN
FRA
POL
POL
SWE
FRG
USA
FRG
FRG
Sul
AUT
AUT
ITA
USA
AUT

x
3

IR ISRl | =11

1L

NPC

France
Poland
Finland
West Germany
Poland
West Germany
Austria

LWG6/8 - Results

NPC

Finland

Finland

France

Poland

Poland

Sweden

West Germany

United States of America
West Germany

West Germany
Switzerland

Austria

Austria

Italy

United States of America
Austria

Date

Date

Time

17:06.4
17:19.2
17:21.0
17:46.3
17:55.9
17:57.3
18:10.5

Time

26:26.0
27:18.7
28:30.7
29:16.2
29:36.2
29:37.4
29:59.6
30:16.6
32:20.6
32:30.6
32:40.6
32:48.9
33:34.6
34:14.9
37:16.6
38:00.5



Men's Short Distance 5 km LW3/9 - Results

1 GRUER Terje NOR &S&= Norway 13:49.8
2 PEREZ TELLO Miguel Angel ESP S Spain 14:25.8
3 KOLODZIEJ Jan POL mmm Poland 16:02.5
4 WYSZOWSKI Kazimierz POL mmm Poland 16:04.4



